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1st Meeting of the
European Rural Networks’
Assembly

Brussels - 26 January 2015

How to bring this further?

Next steps

Markus Holzer, Head of Unit, DG AGRI




1st Meeting of the
European Rural Networks’
Assembly

Date
(indicative!)

Governance bodies

ENRD events

EIP events

15t Steering Group
15t Subgroup on Innovation
15t Subgroup on Leader/CLLD

Seminar on "Stakeholder Involvement"

Training: Focus on RDP implementation:

* Simplified Cost Options
e Reasonableness of costs

Focus Groups: 2" round of meetings:
* Ecological Focus Areas
e Short Supply Chain
e Soil borne diseases

Workshop on bio-economy

25/02/2015
10/03
22/04

26/03

26/02
12/03

24-25/03
21-22/04
23-24/04

May/June




