







Brussels - 26 January 2015

How to bring this further?

Next steps

Markus Holzer, Head of Unit, DG AGRI



	Event	Date (indicative!)
Governance bodies	1st Steering Group	25/02/2015
	1st Subgroup on Innovation	10/03
	1st Subgroup on Leader/CLLD	22/04
ENRD events	Seminar on "Stakeholder Involvement"	26/03
	Training: Focus on RDP implementation:Simplified Cost OptionsReasonableness of costs	26/02 12/03
EIP events	 Focus Groups: 2nd round of meetings: Ecological Focus Areas Short Supply Chain Soil borne diseases 	24-25/03 21-22/04 23-24/04
	Workshop on bio-economy	May/June